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Date Start Event Name Location
Thu 12/02/2010 5:00 pm LHS-JV/Var Wrestling @ Lee's Summit North Lee's Summit North High
Sat 12/04/2010 All Day LHS-JV/Var Wrestling @ Park Hill Duals Park Hill High
Sat 12/04/2010 8:00 am LHS - JV Wrestling @ Blue Springs Tournament Blue Springs High
Sat 12/11/2010 All Day LHS-9th & JV Wrestling @ Ex. Springs Tournament Excelsior Springs High
Sat 12/11/2010 8:00 am LHS - Var Wrestling @ Staley Tournament Staley High
Tue 12/14/2010 All Day LHS-JV/Var Wrestling @ Blue Springs Blue Springs High
Fri 12/17/2010 All Day LHS-Varsity Wrestling @ Lee's Summit Tournament Lee's Summit Sr. High
Sat 12/18/2010 All Day LHS-Varsity Wrestling @ Lee's Summit Tournament Lee's Summit Sr. High
Tue 01/04/2011 5:30 pm LHS-JV/Var Wrestling vs. Platte County Liberty High School
Sat 01/08/2011 8:00 am LHS-Jr. Varsity Wrestling vs. Liberty Tournament Liberty High School
Sun 01/09/2011 6:00 am Liberty High School/Youth Wrestling Trn LHS Auxiliary Gym

LHS Cokely Gym
LHS Teachers Lounge

Tue 01/11/2011 5:30 pm LHS-JV/Var Wrestling vs. Oak Park Liberty High School
Sat 01/15/2011 All Day LHS-Jr. Varsity Wrestling @ Tonka Novice Tournament Winnetonka High
Sat 01/15/2011 All Day LHS-Jr. Varsity Wrestling @ BS South Tournament Blue Springs South High
Wed 01/19/2011 5:30 pm LHS-JV/Var Wrestling vs. Lee's Summit Liberty High School
Fri 01/21/2011 All Day LHS-Varsity Wrestling @ Tonka Tournament Winnetonka High
Sat 01/22/2011 All Day LHS-Varsity Wrestling @ Tonka Tournament Winnetonka High
Tue 01/25/2011 5:30 pm LHS-JV/Var Wrestling @ Ray-Pec / P. Hill Tri Park Hill High
Fri 01/28/2011 All Day LHS-Varsity Wrestling vs. Liberty Invite Liberty High School
Sat 01/29/2011 All Day LHS-Varsity Wrestling vs. Liberty Invite Liberty High School
Tue 02/01/2011 5:30 pm LHS-JV/Var Wrestling vs. Blue Springs South Liberty High School
Thu 02/03/2011 5:30 pm LHS-JV/Var Wrestling @ Rockhurst / LS West Tri Rockhurst High School
Tue 02/08/2011 5:30 pm LHS-JV/Var Wrestling @ PH South / Tonka Tri Winnetonka High


